(__431FK4310 )\

( MONORACK SPECIFICO - SPECIFIC MONORACK .
MONORACK SPECIFIQUE - SPEZIFISCHES MONORACK - MONORACK ESPECIFICO

KAWASAKI ER5 500 9/

ISTRUZIONI DI MONTAGGIO - MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS

\ INSTRUCTIONS DE MONTAGE - BAUANLEITUNG - INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE )

I

(A)

FORARE CON
PUNTA @6,5mm

DRILL WITH DIAM

6,5mm

BIT TO BE USED:
@ 6,5mm

© Copyright 26112003-Rev02, 1/2/




MONORACK SPECIFICO - SPECIFIC MONORACK .
INORACK SPECIFIQUE - SPEZIFISCHES MONORACK - MONORACK ESPECIFICO

KAWASAKI ERS 500

ISTRUZIONI DI MONTAGGIO - MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS
INSTRUCTIONS DE MONTAGE - BAUANLEITUNG - INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE

( 431FK4310 ?

e c N\ C N\ C N
@ (©
SUPPORTC VITE TCEI M6 X 20| | RONDELLAG 6
MONORACK | | supporT SCREW M 6 X 20 WASHER @ 6 ﬂﬁ? ﬁ 2“ 5
VIS M 6 X 20 ECROUM &
8." n.2(Dx-s;9 kQ.'l'Y n.2 ) KQ.TY n.4 ) \Q.TY n.2 )
e @' N c AY 4 . N C N\
) >
S T
e [ | .
DISTANZIALE COLLAR DISTANCE
@ 16X 3 foro 6,5 VITE ORIGINALE @ 18X8,5 FASCETTAQD 16
COLLAR DISTANCE ORIGINALSCREW COILLIER DE SEPARATION| | CLAMPS & 16
ENTRETOISE @ 18X8,5 CRAMPON @ 16
\ QoTY n.2 y \_ Q.TY [ ¢ P J\L Q-TY I‘I.2 J\ Q-TY n.2 y.
a . \( @' N\( @ AY 4 @ )
@ (®

VITE TCEl M8 X 40 | | viTE TcE1 M8 x 20| | RONDELLAG 8 DADO M 8
SCREW M 8 X 40 | |SCREWM 8 X 20 | | WASHER @ 8 NUT M 8
VIS M 8 X 40 VIS M 8 X 20
JY n.2
L Q.TY n.2 JL Q.TY n.2 ) ( QTY n.2 \Q )

© Copyright 26112003-Rev03, 2/3




	431F-1
	431F-2

